
COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE #

1 AAA Consulting Vince Arnold Varonald@gmail.com 614.633.9549

2 Accenture Sanjay Menon sanjay.menon@accenture.com 614.296.0886

3 ACG Advocate Mark Schriml schriml@acqltd.com 614.562.0716

4 ACRO Service Corporation Kshiteej Bhosale kbhosale@arcocorp.com 734.542.4361

5 Acsendum Shawn Hooper shawn.hopper@ascendum.com 850.991.0575

6 Advocate Peter McGeoch pmcgeoch@teamadvocate.com 614.519.2417

7 Aim Systems Utility Resource Demitra Burkhart dhart@aimsystemconsulting.com 614.634.3020

8 AIN Systems Unity Solutions Demitra Burkhart dhar@insystemsconsulting.com 614.634.3020

9 Alta 1 John McKenna john@alta-one.com 614.440.7878

10 ATS - Advocate Technical Svs. Thyle Schriml none 614.312.7205

11 AXIA Consulting Roni Kopelman roni.kopelman@axiaconsulting.net 206.595.7584

12 AXIA Consulting Harry Kiefaber harry.kiefaber@axiaconsulting.com 614.581.2844

13 AXIA Consulting Kevin Colwell kevin.colwell@axiaconsulting.net 614.657.7511

14 Axil Chris Ross cjross126@yahoo.com 614.306.0245

15 Babbage Simmel Ed Jeager ejaeger@babssim.com 614.207.1307

16 Bentley Craig Hansen craig.hansen@bentley.com 847.340.1660

17 Bentley Jason Hurley craig.hansen@bentley.com 740.644.9119
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26 Comtech Global Inc. Sridhar Nannapaneni sri@comtech-global.com 614.313.7189

27 Comtech Global Inc. Sridhar Nannapanenl sir@comtech-global.com 614.796.1118

28 D3 Planning Solutions, LLC Isadore Pilart management@d3plans.com 937.985.5311

29 Dayhuff Group Lauren Maddern lmaddern@dayhuffgroup.com 614.800.4159

30 Deloitte Keith Cherry kcherry@deloitte.com 301.332.5118

31 Divisified Systems Archie Williams awilliamson@DivisifiedSystems.com 614.296.1724

32 Entarco Lisa, Inc Stacy R. Pickett stacy@pickett.net 614.593.3326

33 eSolutech Andi Sie andis@esolutech.com 614.778.0648

34 Evanhoe & Associates Kenny Wilson kenny.wilson@evanhoe.com 937.528.5831

35 Evanhoe & Associates Bob Fudge bob.fudge@evanhoe.com 937.528.5807

36 Flairsoft, Ltd. Nick Kulshrestha Nick@flairsoft.net 614.888.0700

37 Flairsoft, Ltd. Courtney Casuv courtney.casse@flairsoft.net 614.406.0026

38 Flairsoft, Ltd. Dheeraj Kulshrestha dheeraj@flairsoft.net 614.565.5700

39 Gartner Inc. Brian Lynch brian.lynch@gartner.com 614.431.7150

40 Halcyon Solutions Tamara McCalla tmccalla@halcyonit.com 614.322.3966

41 Halcyon Solutions Sanjay Dudaney sanjay@halcyonit.com 614.322.3969

42 Hire CIO, Inc Mary Dielman mdielman@hirecio.com 614.975.7775

43 HP Enterprise Services David Montgomery david.montgomery@.hp.com 614.632.4830

44 HP Enterprise Services Karen Gee karen.gee@hp.com 614.943.6043

45 IntelliTech Systems, Inc. John Perde john.perdee@itsysteminc.com 937.279.5008

46 IntelliTech Systems, Inc. Hema Patel hpatel@itssysteminc.com 937.427.4148

47 Intellix Software Inc. Harshal Patel harshal@intellixsoftware.com 614.946.9598

48 Interact Corp. Joe Re re@interact.com 614.545.4225

49 Knowledge Lake, Inc. Gary VanBuhler gary.vanbuhler@knowledgelake.com 517.252.1566

50 Knowledge Services Joe Bielawski joe_bielawski@dotstaff.com 317.578.1700

51 Kunz Leigh Associates Sukey Benon sbenson@kunzleigh.com 253.241.5066
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52 Kunz Leigh Associates Theresa Harris t.harris@kunzleigh.com 614.581.4450

53 Kunz, Leigh and Associates Beth Gier bgier@kunzleigh.com 330.592.2935

54 Lightwell Tony Donatelli tony.donatelli@lightwellinc.com 614.790.0089

55 Main Sail Jeff Bradish jbradish@mainsailing.com 216.491.9217

56 Major Oak consulting Keith Fournier kfournier@majoroakconsulting.com 419.344.6504

57 Marcus Thomas LLC Justin Jason jjason@marcusthomasllc.com 614.203.6606

58 McGladrey Bryant Young bryant.young@mcgladrey.com 614.208.3970

59 Microsoft Mario Fullan mario.fulan@microsoft.ocm 614.719.5373

60 Mpower Solutions Murthy Puchha murthy.puchha@mpowersolutions.com 614.286.4875

61 Navigator Management Partners Jeff Brown jbrown@navmp.com 614.561.7903

62 Navigator Management Partners Nick Price nprice@navmp.com 614.582.2579

63 Net Activity Inc. Harry Bhatia hbhatia@netactivity.us 216.503.6579

64 Netech Corporation Joe Schaumleffel jschaumeleffel@netechcorp.com 614.831.1235

65 Netwave Stanley Nicholson snicholson@netwave.corp.com 614.850.6400 x 1005

66 Optimum Tech Josh Davda josh@otech.com 614.785.1110

67 PCM Sarcom Brian Spangler brian.spangler@PCM.com 614.226.7357

68 PROCON Ron Moore ronmoore@procon-technologies.com 404.433.4677

69 PSI Keith Stevens kstevens@ps192.com 614.593.3326

70 Quick Solutions Tim Paestorino tpastorino@quicksolutions.com 330.282.1766

71 Quick Solutions Doug Drescher ddrescher@quicksolutions.com 614.825.3000

72 R. Dorsey + Company John Haberthy jbhaberthy@dorseyplus.com 614.450.0963

73 Randstad Technologies Bailey Ulrich bailey.ulrich@randstadusa.com 419.410.9058

74 Right Star Systems Robin Tackett robin.tackett@rightstar.com 614.557.6780

75 Selectus Consulting Mike Kiehl mkiehl@selectusconsulting.com 614.554.1739

76 Selectus Consulting Todd Brown tbrown@selectusConsultling.com 937.644.8562

77 ShawnTech Charissa Brannon cbrannon@@shawntech.com 937.665.1615
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78 Sierra- Cedar Darren Smith Darren.Smith@Sierra-Cedar.com 215.275.0155

79 Smart IT Matt Brown mbrown@getsmarterit.com 614.559.9084

80 Sogeti USA Jeff Werner jeff.werner@us.sogeti.com 614.578.6795

81 Sogeti USA Kenneth Tietz kenneth.tietz@sogeti.com 614.840.2532

82 SRISYS, Inc Ehteshamuddin Syed syed@srisys.com 513.407.5799

83 SSI Stacey Garthy sgarthiesdssicom.com 614.352.3495

84 SSI Ron Monaco ronaldmonroa@live.com 614.284.7612

85 SSI Zach Evans Zevans@ssicom.com 614.352.3555

86 TDEC Amy Fortney afortney@tdec.com 614.396.6630

87 TechSoft Systems, Inc Clifford Bailey cabailey@techsoftsystems.com 513.772.5010

88 The Montrose Group, LLC Dave Robinson drobinson@montrosegroupllc.com 614.738.2109

89 The Success Group/HP Mike Toman mtoman@successgroup.com 614.221.0971

90 TMH Solutions Theresa Harris theresa@tmhsolutions.com 614.581.4450

91 TOP5 Steve Zielenski steve.zielski@tops.com 540.295.6637

92 Unicon Rich Johnston johnston@unicon-intl.com 614.861.7071

93 Vision IT Amy Parker aparker@visionit.com 419.366.0038

94 XTEX Partners Nic Price pricen@xtelepartners.com 614.973.7400
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